
OPERATOR COG Operating 

WELL/LEASE Burch Keely Unit #662 

COUNTY Eddy Co., NM 

STATE OF NEW MEXICO 
DEVIATION REPORT 

115 
328 
564 
905 
1076 
1234 
1550 
1835 
2314 
2567 
2721 
2974 
3227 
3706 
4208 
4722 

0.50 
0.50 
1.00 
1.60 
1.12 
1.08 
1.38 
0.96 
1.63 
1.84 
1.83 
1.00 
6.00 
0.82 
1.25 
1.38 

MM OIL CONSERVATION 
ARTESIA DISTRICT 

DEC 1 5 2014 

RECEIVED 

SIGNED BY: _ 
RON SCANDOLARI, VP-CONTRACT DRILLING 

STATE OF TEXAS 
COUNTY OF MIDLAND 

ON THIS ,. \ £ DAY OF siGQ'S'S'b&f-. .. , 2014, BEFORE ME, R SOWELL, A NOTARY 
PUBLIC, PERSONALLY APPEARED RON SCANDOLARI, WHO ACKNOWLEDGED AND EXECUTED 
THIS DOCUMENT. WITNESS MY HAND AND OFFICIAL SEAL. 

(SEAT 
^ REDA DENISE SOWELL 

1 My Commission Expires 
November 02, 2017 

NOTARY PUBLIC 


