OPERATOR COG Operating
WELL/LEASE Burch Keely Unit #862
COUNTY Eddy Co., NM

STATE OF NEW MEXICO
DEVIATION REPORT

15-40884

115	0.50
328	0.50
564	1.00
905	1.60
1076	1.12
1234	1.08
1550	1.38
	0.96
1835	ספ.ט
2314	1.63
2567	1.84
2721	1.83
	=
2974	1.00
3227	0.00
3706	0.82
7 7.7 7	
4208	1.25
4722	1.38

NM OIL CONSERVATION

ARTESIA DISTRICT

DEC 1 5 2014

RECEIVED

SIGNED BY:

RON SCANDOLARI, VP-CONTRACT DRILLING

STATE OF TEXAS
COUNTY OF MIDLAND

ON THIS DAY OF OCTODET , 2014, BEFORE ME, R SOWELL, A NOTARY PUBLIC, PERSONALLY APPEARED RON SCANDOLARI, WHO ACKNOWLEDGED AND EXECUTED THIS DOCUMENT. WITNESS MY HAND AND OFFICIAL SEAL.

REDA DENISE SOWELL My Commission Expires November 02, 2017 Reda Dense Love 00 NOTARY PUBLIC